
        

        

        

        

        

     

AUTHORIZATION AND REPORT OF SALES 
Under direction of the Board of Supervisors of Amador County, California, by Resolution No. 06-290, dated October 3, 2006, the property listed below was offered for sale at public auction on March 7, 2007, and was disposed 
of as follows: 

ASSESSMENT NO. 
LAST ASSESSEE / SITUS ADDRESS 

MINIMUM BID 

DEFAULT NO. 
YEAR DEF.
REC. DATA 

STATE 
SALES 
FEES 

COUNTY 
SALES 

FEE 

COST 
OF 

NOTICE 

DEED ISSUED TO: 
DATE OF DEED

REASON IF NOT SOLD SALE PRICE 
ADV. 
COST 

PERSONAL 
SERVICE 

REC. 
FEE 

REDEMPTION 
AMOUNT 

CURRENT 
TAXES 

EXCESS 
PROCEEDSITEM 

1 003-330-005-000 052-038 
David, Connie V DEF010000023 19,800.00$ 75.00$ -$ 16.00$ 1.50$ $ 150.00 $ 325.00 1,189.06$ 682.92$ 17,360.52$ Mark Page & Lynn M Louderback 
Lot 116 Lake Camanche Village Unit 1 2001 March 20, 2007 
3159 Village Dr 2006/0007743 
Minimum Bid: $2,500.00 

2 012-100-039-501 052-048 
Oneto Group Inc DEF000000097 REDEEMED 
Portion Parcel 1, 39-M-1 2000 
Situs not available 2006/0007744 
Minimum Bid: $311,500.00 

3 014-093-002-000 052-003 
Grim, Lerue DEF000000122 REDEEMED 
Portion Section 14, T8N, R11E, MDM; 2000 
Portion Lots 1 & 2, Block 6, Pine Lodge 2006/0007745 
Park Subdivision No. 2 
14957 Cyprus Trl 
Minimum Bid: $8,700.00 

4 018-053-013-000 004-002 
Bramer, Melvin B & Stephanie A DEF010000176 REDEEMED 
Parcel A, 29-M-21 2001 
291 & 293 Hanford St 2006/0007746 
Minimum Bid: $13,600.00 

5 030-680-016-000 052-086 
Wright, James A DEF010000277 WITHDRAWN 
Parcel III A, 19-M-11 2001 
Situs not available 2006/0007747 
Minimum Bid: $3,200.00 



        

     

AUTHORIZATION AND REPORT OF SALES 
Under direction of the Board of Supervisors of Amador County, California, by Resolution No. 06-290, dated October 3, 2006, the property listed below was offered for sale at public auction on March 7, 2007, and was disposed 
of as follows: 

ASSESSMENT NO. 
LAST ASSESSEE / SITUS ADDRESS 

MINIMUM BID 

DEFAULT NO. 
YEAR DEF.
REC. DATA 

STATE 
SALES 
FEES 

COUNTY 
SALES 

FEE 

COST 
OF 

NOTICE 

DEED ISSUED TO: 
DATE OF DEED

REASON IF NOT SOLD SALE PRICE 
ADV. 
COST 

PERSONAL 
SERVICE 

REC. 
FEE 

REDEMPTION 
AMOUNT 

CURRENT 
TAXES 

EXCESS 
PROCEEDSITEM 

6 038-270-059-000 052-008 
Allen, Doris Living Trust 
Portion Section 10, T6N, R12E, MDM 
12936 Country Ct 
Minimum Bid: $12,300.00 

DEF010000386 
2001 

2006/0007748 

REDEEMED 

TOTALS 19,800.00$ 75.00$ -$ 16.00$ 1.50$ $ 150.00 $ 325.00 1,189.06$ 682.92$ 17,360.52$ 

101110 101351 101351 101654 101654 101654 101654 101654 101654 


